DSZK9 - BT6.86 - ENP - UNC4-40 - K

Basic P/N —I |
Shell Size

(Table 1)

Entry Size
(Table 2)

Termination bands, constant force springs and heatshrink boots are accessories.

These must be ordered separately.

SHELL  MIL SPEC SHELL

SIZE SIZE REF

Table 4
MOUNTING
HARDWARE AR

UNC4-40
M2.5
M2.6
M3.0
[aa]

Table 1

62,1

35,0

ENP
ZNB
COoD

I— Packaging

(Table 3)

Mounting Hardware
(Table 4)

14,6 4,75
6,86
7,37
{622
10,03
11,00

Table 5

PLATING

ELECTROLESS NICKEL
ZINC NICKEL BLACK
CADMIUM OLIVE DRAB

Backshell Size Table 1

ENTRY SIZE

Table 2

4,75
6,86
7,37
7,92
10,03
11,00

S <
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Plating
(Table 5)

Table 3

PACKAGING P/N-K P/N-BULK

KIT PACKAGED BULK PACKAGED

Entry Size Table 2

Dy

16,10

4,10
26,60




